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NOMENCLATORUL STRADAL 

AL ORASULUI BECLEAN 

 

NR. 

CRT 

 

DENUMIREA STRAZII 

NUMEROTARE CASE 

STINGA DREAPTA 

0 1 2 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

1 DECEMBRIE 1918 

1 MAI  

ALEEA GARII 

ALEEA CASTANULUI 

ALEEA FLORILOR 

ALEEA GHIOCELULUI 

ALEEA PANSELELOR 

ALEEA TRANDAFIRILOR 

ALEEA ZORILOR 

BECLENUT 

BELA BARTOK 

BICAZ 

BOBILNA 

CLOSCA 

CODRULUI 

CRISAN 

DOBROGRANU GHEREA 

GEORGE COSBUC 

GHEORGHE DOJA 

GRIGORE SILASI 

GRIVITEI 

HIGEA 

HOREA 

1-107 

1-17 

1-13 

 1 

1 

1-7 

1-5 

1-3 

1-9 

1-113 

1-15 

1-19 

1-17 

1-53 

1-79 

1-15 

1-35 

1-43 

1-125 

1-35 

1-19 

- 

1-81 

2-88 

- 

2-30 

2-8 

2-6 

2-12 

2-4 

2-10 

2-14 

2-116 

2-14 

2-32 

2 

2-42 

2-64 

2-22 

2-36 

2-36 

2-108 

2-8 

2-26 

2-4 

2-76 



 2

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

I.L. CARAGIALE 

I.P. RETEGANU 

ION CREANGA 

LUCIAN BLAGA 

LILIACULUI 

LIVIU REBREANU 

MIHAI VITEAZU 

MIHAIL KOGALNICEANU 

MORII 

NICOLAE BALCESCU 

NICOLAE IORGA 

OBOR 

OCTAVIAN GOGA 

PIAȚA LIBERTATII 

PARCULUI 

PIAȚA DRAPELULUI NAȚIONAL 

PETRU MAIOR 

PODIREI 

PRIMĂVERII 

SCURTA 

SIEULUI 

SOMESULUI 

TEILOR 

TOAMNEI 

VALEA VIILOR 

SATE APARTINATOARE 

1. COLDĂU           - 1-224 
2. FIGA                - 1-141 
3. RUSU DE JOS   – 1-127 

1-51 

1-15 

1-75 

1-39 

1-11 

1-43 

1-49 

11-151 

1-29 

1-23/C 

1-9 

7-93 

1-35 

1-21 

1-41 

1 

1-35 

- 

1-5/A 

1-9 

1-25 

1-39 

1-3 

1-7 

1-63 

2-98 

2-18 

2-62 

2-58 

2-12 

2-36 

2-36 

2-198 

2-34 

2-22 

2- 4 

6-64 

2-42 

2-12 

2-18 

- 

2-40 

2-6 

2-16 

2-12 

2-18 

2-104 

2-4 

2-6 

2-48 
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